12  |  ABB  SNK series - Screw clamp technology
Terminal blocks End sections Jumper bars Marking
Type Function Cross section Spacing Maximum
current
Color Order code Order code Nb.
poles
Order code
IEC UL/CSA
Disconnect terminal blocks, with plug
ZS4-SP
4 mm² 10 AWG
5.2 mm
0.205 in
18 A
18 A
Grey
1SNK505313R0000
ES4
1SNK505910R0000
MC512
MC512PA
MG-CPM-13
2.5 mm² 14 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
ZS4-SP-T2
4 mm² 10 AWG
1SNK505314R00002.5 mm² 14 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
ZS10-SP
10 mm² 6 AWG
8 mm
0.315 in
18 A
18 A
Grey 1SNK508316R0000
MC812
MC812PA
MG-CPM-13
6 mm² 8 AWG
10 mm² 6 AWG
ZS4-SP-R1
4 mm² 10 AWG
6 mm
0.236 in
18 A
20 A
Grey
1SNK506313R0000
Closed
2
3
4
5
10
1SNK906302R0000
1SNK906303R0000
1SNK906304R0000
1SNK906305R0000
1SNK906310R0000
MC612
MC612PA
MG-CPM-13
4 mm² 12 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
ZS4-SP-T2-R1
4 mm² 10 AWG
1SNK506314R00004 mm² 12 AWG
4 mm² 10 AWG
PG5...
Component insertion in series with circuit
5.2 mm
0.205 in
Dark
grey
1SNK900401R0000 MC512
MC512PA
MG-CPM-13Equipped with linking bar Orange 1SNK900402R0000

markers
per card
Terminal block spacing Marking systems Order code Pkg qty
5.2 mm
0.205 in
6 mm
0.236 in
8 mm
0.315 in
> 8 mm
> 0.315 in HTP500-V2 MG3
AMS 250
AMS 500 cards markers
Blank markers (white)
MC512 45      1SNK140000R0000 22
MC512PA 100      1SNK149999R0000 20
MG-CPM-13 41790 56      1SNB041790R0512 1960
MC612 39     1SNK150000R0000 22
MC612PA 100     1SNK159999R0000 20
MG-CPM-13 41791 48     1SNB041791R0612 1680
MC812 30    1SNK160000R0000 22
MC812PA 100    1SNK169999R0000 20
Pre-printed marker cards (white) - Horizontal mounting Marking type
MC512PA 100
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK140011R0000
1SNK145011R0000
1
MC612PA 100
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK150011R0000
1SNK155011R0000
1
MC812PA 100
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK160011R0000
1SNK165011R0000
1
 Recommended  Compatible (marker width < terminal block width)
Universal marker holder for wire markers
Type Nb of
markers
per card
Wire external diameter Wire section Spacing Order code Pkg qty
mm in mm² AWG strips markers
UMH Strip of 10 universal wire marker holders for terminal blocks
5.2 mm
0.205 in
1SNK900611R0000 10
4 x 12 mm (0.157 in x 0.472 in) wire marker
MG2-TDMO-01 40390 40 2…2.9 0.079...0.114 0.5…1.5 20…16 1SNB040390R0412 880
MG2-TDMO-02 40490 40 2.9…3.5 0.114...0.138 1.5…2.5 16…14 1SNB040490R0412 640
MG2-TDMO-03 40590 40 4…4.6 0.157...0.181 4…6 12…10 1SNB040590R0412 560
4 x 16 mm (0.157 in x 0.630 in) wire marker
MG2-TDMO-01 40391 40 2…2.9 0.079...0.114 0.5…1.5 18…16 1SNB040391R0416 880
MG2-TDMO-02 40491 40 2.9…3.5 0.114...0.138 1.5…2.5 16…14 1SNB040491R0416 640
MG2-TDMO-03 40591 40 4…4.6 0.157...0.181 4…6 12…10 1SNB040591R0416 560
Label for end stops
Type Nb of
markers
per card
Color  Compatible with label holder Marking systems Order code Pkg qty
HTP500-V2 MG3
AMS 250
AMS 500 cards markersLH LH-R1
Blank marker cards (white)
MCLH 36
White
   1SNK900630R0000 25
MCLH-R1 15    1SNK900631R0000 25

16  |  ABB  SNK series - Screw clamp technology
Order code Type Description Rated voltage
(IEC)
V
Rated voltage
(UL/CSA)
V
Length
mm
Height
mm
Units
per box
Units
per carton
Page
1SNB040390R0412 MG2-TDMO-01 40390 Terminal block markers – – 12 4 880 – 15
1SNB040391R0416 MG2-TDMO-01 40391 Terminal block markers – – 16 4 880 – 15
1SNB040490R0412 MG2-TDMO-01 40490 Terminal block markers – – 12 4 640 – 15
1SNB040491R0416 MG2-TDMO-01 40491 Terminal block markers – – 16 4 640 – 15
1SNB040590R0412 MG2-TDMO-01 40590 Terminal block markers – – 12 4 560 – 15
1SNB040591R0416 MG2-TDMO-01 40591 Terminal block markers – – 16 4 560 – 15
1SNB041790R0512 MG-CPM-13 41790 Terminal block markers – – 12 5 1960 – 15
1SNB041791R0612 MG-CPM-13 41791 Terminal block markers – – 12 6 1680 – 15
1SNB049198R1735 MG-TAA 49198 Terminal block markers – – 35 17 450 – 15
1SNB049498R8530 MG-TAA 49498 Terminal block markers – – 30 8.5 825 – 15
1SNK140000R0000 MC512 Terminal block markers – – 12 5 22 990 15
1SNK140011R0000 MC512PA Terminal block markers – – 12 5 1 600 15
1SNK145011R0000 MC512PA Terminal block markers – – 12 5 1 600 15
1SNK149999R0000 MC512PA Terminal block markers – – 12 5 1 600 15
1SNK150000R0000 MC612 Terminal block markers – – 12 6 22 858 15
1SNK150011R0000 MC612PA Terminal block markers – – 12 6 1 600 15
1SNK155011R0000 MC612PA Terminal block markers – – 12 6 1 600 15
1SNK159999R0000 MC612PA Terminal block markers – – 12 6 1 600 15
1SNK160000R0000 MC812 Terminal block markers – – 12 8 22 660 15
1SNK160011R0000 MC812PA Terminal block markers – – 12 8 1 600 15
1SNK165011R0000 MC812PA Terminal block markers – – 12 8 1 600 15
1SNK169999R0000 MC812PA Terminal block markers – – 12 8 1 600 15
1SNK505010R0000 ZS4 Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505020R0000 ZS4-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505030R0000 ZS4-OR Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505060R0000 ZS4-YL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505061R0000 ZS4-GN Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505062R0000 ZS4-RD Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505065R0000 ZS4-WH Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505066R0000 ZS4-BK Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 900 8
1SNK505150R0000 ZS4-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 59.5 41.4 20 420 8
1SNK505210R0000 ZS4-D2 Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK505211R0000 ZS4-D1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK505212R0000 ZS4-T3 Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 100.1 72.4 25 350 11
1SNK505220R0000 ZS4-D2-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK505230R0000 ZS4-D2-OR Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK505310R0000 ZS4-S Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 53 45.4 50 900 11
1SNK505311R0000 ZS4-S-T2 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 53 45.4 50 900 11
1SNK505312R0000 ZS4-S-T2.3 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 53 45.4 50 900 11

ABB  SNK series - Screw clamp technology  |  17
Order code Type Description Rated voltage
(IEC)
V
Rated voltage
(UL/CSA)
V
Length
mm
Height
mm
Units
per box
Units
per carton
Page
1SNK506067R0000 ZS6-3S-YL Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 600 62 42.2 50 400 9
1SNK506068R0000 ZS6-4S-YL Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 600 72.7 42.2 50 300 9
1SNK506150R0000 ZS6-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 59.5 41.4 20 360 8
1SNK506151R0000 ZS6-3S-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 68.5 42.2 25 450 9
1SNK506152R0000 ZS6-4S-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 79.2 42.2 25 450 9
1SNK506153R0000 ZS4-PE-R2 Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 77 41.3 25 450 13
1SNK506210R0000 ZS6-D2 Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK506211R0000 ZS6-D1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK506212R0000 ZS6-D2-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 300 10
1SNK506213R0000 ZS4-T3-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 100.1 72.4 25 350 11
1SNK506220R0000 ZS6-D2-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK506230R0000 ZS6-D2-OR Screw clamp terminal blocks 800 300 70.4 59.5 50 400 10
1SNK506250R0000 ZS6-D1-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 70.4 59.5 50 180 10
1SNK506310R0000 ZS4-S-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506311R0000 ZS4-S-T2-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506312R0000 ZS4-S-T2.3-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506313R0000 ZS4-SP-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 41.3 50 600 12
1SNK506314R0000 ZS4-SP-T2-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 41.3 50 600 12
1SNK506315R0000 ZS6-S Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 53 45.4 50 750 11
1SNK506316R0000 ZS6-S-4S-T2 Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 300 80.7 45.4 50 300 11
1SNK506320R0000 ZS4-S-R1-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506321R0000 ZS4-S-T2-R1-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506322R0000 ZS6-S-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 53 45.4 50 750 11
1SNK506330R0000 ZS4-S-R1-OR Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506331R0000 ZS4-S-T2-R1-OR Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 45.4 50 600 11
1SNK506410R0000 ZS4-SF Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 70.5 70.8 50 400 13
1SNK506412R0000 ZS4-SF-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 70.5 70.8 50 400 13
1SNK506413R0000 ZS4-SF-R2 Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 70.5 70.8 50 400 13
1SNK506414R0000 ZS4-S-R2 Screw clamp terminal blocks 400 150 70.5 70.8 50 400 12
1SNK506415R0000 ZS4-SF-R3 Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 70.5 70.8 50 400 13
1SNK506416R0000 ZS4-SF-R4 Screw clamp terminal blocks 500 150 70.5 70.8 50 400 13
1SNK508010R0000 ZS10 Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 600 8
1SNK508011R0000 ZS10-R1 Screw clamp terminal blocks 630 300 80.7 46 25 250 13
1SNK508020R0000 ZS10-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 600 8
1SNK508030R0000 ZS10-OR Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 600 8
1SNK508060R0000 ZS10-YL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 53 41.3 50 600 8

18  |  ABB  SNK series - Screw clamp technology
Order code Type Description Rated voltage
(IEC)
V
Rated voltage
(UL/CSA)
V
Length
mm
Height
mm
Units
per box
Units
per carton
Page
1SNK516151R0000 ZS50-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 63.6 54.3 20 80 9
1SNK522010R0000 ZS70 Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 74 67.5 10 30 9
1SNK522020R0000 ZS70-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 74 67.5 10 30 9
1SNK522060R0000 ZS70-YL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 74 67.5 10 30 9
1SNK522150R0000 ZS70-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 74 67.6 10 30 9
1SNK526010R0000 ZS95 Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 87 74.1 10 30 9
1SNK526020R0000 ZS95-BL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 87 74.1 10 30 9
1SNK526060R0000 ZS95-YL Screw clamp terminal blocks 1000 600 87 74.1 10 30 9
1SNK526150R0000 ZS95-PE Screw clamp terminal blocks – – 87 79.2 10 30 9
1SNK900001R0000 BAM3 End stops – – 53.5 35 50 1000 14
1SNK900002R0000 BAZ1 End stops – – 54.4 34.2 50 750 14
1SNK900101R0000 CS Circuit separators – – – – 20 – 14
1SNK900102R0000 BAZH1 End stops – – 74.4 30.2 20 360 14
1SNK900103R0000 CS-R1 Circuit separators – – 71 54 20 – 14
1SNK900200R0000 TC5 Test connectors 1000 – 34.1 71.7 10 1000 14
1SNK900201R0000 TC5-R1 Test connectors 1000 – 34.1 71.7 10 700 14
1SNK900203R0000 TP2 Test adaptaters 1000 600 7.6 52.2 20 2000 14
1SNK900205R0000 TP4 Test adaptaters 1000 600 7.6 56.6 20 2000 14
1SNK900401R0000 PG5 Component plugs 400 150 31 39 20 1000 12
1SNK900402R0000 PG5-R1 Component plugs 400 150 31 39 20 2000 12
1SNK900403R0000 PG5-R2 Component plugs 250 – 37.7 48.9 20 160 14
1SNK900600R0000 SHBS Shield connectors – – – – 20 – 14
1SNK900602R0000 SHB Shield connectors – – – – 20 – 14
1SNK900604R0000 CO Protecting covers – – 77 30.2 1 – 14
1SNK900605R0000 LH Label holders – – 31.8 29.5 50 2500 14
1SNK900607R0000 LH-R1 Label holders – – 37.25 29.5 50 1000 14
1SNK900611R0000 UMH Universal wire markers holder – – – – 10 – 15
1SNK900618R0000 PL5 Protecting covers – – – – 10 – 14
1SNK900619R0000 PL6 Protecting covers – – – – 10 – 14
1SNK900620R0000 PL8 Protecting covers – – – – 10 – 14
1SNK900621R0000 PL10 Protecting covers – – – – 10 – 14
1SNK900622R0000 PL16 Protecting covers – – – – 10 – 14
1SNK900630R0000 MCLH Label for end stops – – 30 8.8 25 – 15
1SNK900631R0000 MCLH-R1 Label for end stops – – 35.4 17.7 25 – 15
1SNK900633R0000 MCLH-YL Label for end stops – – 30 8.8 25 – 15
1SNK900634R0000 MCLH-R1-YL Label for end stops – – 35.4 17.7 25 – 15
1SNK905302R0000 JB5-2 Jumper bars 1000 600 8.2 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK905303R0000 JB5-3 Jumper bars 1000 600 13.4 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK905304R0000 JB5-4 Jumper bars 1000 600 18.6 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK905305R0000 JB5-5 Jumper bars 1000 600 23.8 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK905310R0000 JB5-10 Jumper bars 1000 600 49.8 26.8 30 900 8
1SNK905350R0000 JB5-50 Jumper bars 1000 600 258 26.8 10 150 8
1SNK906302R0000 JB6-2 Jumper bars 1000 600 9 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK906303R0000 JB6-3 Jumper bars 1000 600 15 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK906304R0000 JB6-4 Jumper bars 1000 600 21 26.8 50 1500 8
1SNK906305R0000 JB6-5 Jumper bars 1000 600 27 26.8 50 1500 8